
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Satya

Professor /

 Asstt.Professor
2018 1.9.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Carpal Tunnel Syndrome 

2
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 2.9.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Principles of Amputation 

3
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 8.9.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Osteoarthritis 

4
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 9.9.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Bone Scan 

5
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr. Vipul Kumar

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 15.9.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Ankylosing Spondylitis 

6
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 16.9.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Avascular Necroses 

7
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 22.9.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Septic arthritis 

8
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 23.9.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Bennetts & Rolando # 

9
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr. Vipul Kumar

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 29.9.2022 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Supracondylar humerus #

10
Dr. Lalit Kumar/

Dr. Anil Singh

Professor/

Assoc. Prof.
2018 30.9.2022 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Galeazzi # disloaction 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  ORTHOPAEDICS

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH:  - SEPTEMBER - 2022


